BLS-WP
WALL PACK
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
CATALOG #:
DATE:
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:10292025Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
SPECIFICATIONS FEATURES

power of bright, energy efficient LEDs. It has a rugged aluminum construction
with multi-mount capabilities. 0º to 90º tilt adjustments.
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL WATTAGE VOLTAGE FINISH PHOTOCELL CCT & POWER
ADJUSTABLE DIMMABLE
BLS-WP 40  40W 27V  120-277V D  Dark Bronze PC With Photocell AD With Adjustment Dial D 0-10 Dimmable
80  80W BLANK Without
Photocell
SAMPLE: BLS-WP-40-27V-DDK-D-PC-AD-D
CCT
DDK
CCT Adjustable Color
Temperature
Small Size: 40W Medium Size: 80W
Small Size: 40W
Net Weight: 3.968lb
Medium Size: 80W
Net Weight: 7.804lb
BLS-WP
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:10292025Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
This fixture has the function of adjusting the
lumens output and color temperature on-site.
120-277V Integrated Photocells are available and
can be customized to meet customer needs.
Allowing the contractor to set the lumen value
and CCT of the fixture at the installation site.
Wattage selectable: 100%, 80%, 60%, 40%
CCT Selectable: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
CCT AND WATTAGE CONTROLLER
Photocell (Optional)
CCT and Wattage Controller
STRUCTURAL DESIGN
PHOTOMETRICS ACCESSORIES
PERFORMANCE DATA
ELECTRICAL LOAD
BLS-WP BLS-WP
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:10292025Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com